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922-A HURRICANE SHOALS RD
LAWRENCEVILLE GA, 30043



TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $706,549 789
Garrett H $626,422 705
Keith T $564,931 691
Josh S $549,410 621
Blair O $380,439 383
Greg B $371,796 418
Andrew E $339,567 380
Nick G $327,046 341
Isaac S $306,299 342
Ashley C $292,140 347
Brian C $277,176 310
Dusty T $240,290 308
Max G III $186,219 199
Blythe W $167,185 226
Will K $159,464 149
Cole T $154,740 166

TEAM A/P APPS

Scott D $140,367 149
Garrett S $118,524 147
Laura M $105,820 178
Naomi G $78,203 103
Shane R $76,233 75
Mason D $74,689 69
Dennis R $67,658 61
Alex C $64,400 70
Steven H $62,781 58
Cody L $58,867 80
Derrick L $58,691 56
Dylan W $58,526 76
Abel H $54,722 67
Nate S $50,762 62
Mekayla M $50,371 53

https://nasbcrm.com/


TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Blake N $49,966 48 Stephen D $32,104 31 Eugene M $25,064 33
Branden D $48,810 65 Fred F $31,520 28 AJ R $24,923 23
Carlos FV $48,232 61 Kailyn B $30,937 32 Rodney G $24,715 23
Jakob R $48,193 36 Matthew T $30,612 35 Cameron M $24,689 25
Robert H $47,450 62 Josiah M $29,849 28 William D $23,325 25
Ali O $46,563 62 Grayson R $29,562 25 Courtney P $22,693 28
Dustin H $45,165 44 Rex N $29,123 32 Katie M $22,648 34
Rafael R $44,448 42 James T $28,046 27 Cat B $22,456 19
Pat W $43,302 5 Art T $27,322 45 Bobby P $22,303 31
Storme C $42,714 49 Mark B $27,230 19 Spencer V $21,675 24
Russell W III $41,841 46 Doug H $26,611 39 Marcus C $21,596 40
Asia H $41,554 60 Anthony H $26,255 23 Christina B $21,441 28
Gerardo M $41,078 31 Donnovan $26,203 31 Lauren C $21,072 10
Tai S $40,832 31 Connor E $25,999 18 Gerardo P $20,992 29
Alex P $40,348 44 Adrienne M $25,841 28 Matt F $20,876 24
Martin M $39,803 51 Josh O $25,839 28 Danny B $20,228 20
Marcus Al-S $39,552 40 Eric G $25,755 24 Jaime M $20,069 27
Jermaine W $38,440 51 Colby S $25,142 26 Xavier C $20,002 14
Alex M $32,519 41

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Owen M $19,994 34 Brittney P $14,884 13 Melody T $10,932 10
Whitney H $19,437 25 Karen F $14,636 21 John S $10,892 13
Mike J $18,768 16 Nelson C $14,585 17 Mario F $10,879 13
Tracy S $18,747 20 Walter G $14,463 13 Crystal T $10,594 18
Zachary F $18,710 16 Jamal A $14,436 17 Hobbs J $10,460 14
Tyler K $18,205 25 Jonathan J $14,025 14 Michael M $10,423 12
Troy B $18,118 12 Nick R $13,385 15 Joe B $10,388 14
Bryson S $18,043 16 Sherry L $13,376 7 Jason B $10,224 8
Bobby B $17,580 31 Dima F $13,312 11 Jack G $10,206 13
Josh T $17,368 33 Michael C $13,170 15 Grace W $10,136 11
Mike R $17,336 19 Linda S $12,872 23 Court L $10,114 7
Brooke M $17,334 13 Amy M $12,636 15 Windy H $10,086 11
Jessica D $17,176 34 Mike B $12,595 5 Jack M $10,057 10
Bethany W $16,942 16 Ronnie B $12,397 13 Jonathan S $9,949 14
Chrystal S $16,815 27 David E $12,096 23 Clarence J $9,919 16
Anthony J $16,438 25 Larry G $12,059 15 Christian A $9,822 16
Damon W $16,144 13 Chris L $11,622 8 Ashley B $9,460 9
Brianna L $16,020 10 Chris L $11,577 14 Lauren S $9,403 17
Nikki L $15,335 14 Nichole B $11,469 6 Christopher H $9,382 13
Stacey T $15,201 11 Candace N $11,314 18 Billy K $9,044 15
Ryan B $14,884 13 Jim H $11,100 11



AGENT A/P APPS

Zach A $24,608 8
Fred F $21,204 22
Mike J $15,336 14
Jermaine W $15,254 26
Matthew T $15,156 11
Shelley B $14,849 18
Troy B $13,668 8
Sherry L $13,376 7
Colby S $13,177 14
Gerardo M $12,708 10
Mike B $12,595 5
Courtney P $12,457 21
Stacye T $12,196 8
Mark B $12,029 8
Steven C $12,010 7
Ryan P $11,583 19
Phillip J $11,460 6
Tony F $11,413 9
Brandon R $11,346 16

AGENT A/P APPS

Lydia M $11,282 19
Joe H $11,131 12
Brittney P $11,124 11
Jim H $11,100 11
Steven W $11,071 10
Damon W $10,968 9
Katie M $10,920 11
Storme C $10,833 12
Chris L $10,685 7
Ashlie A $10,551 7
Ronnie B $10,537 12
Oscar G $10,536 3
Donnovan B $10,171 11
Jalynn M $10,171 2
Abel H $10,142 11
Harrison W $10,113 11
Yassir A $10,026 10



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Zach A $24,608 8 Harrison W $10,113 11 Todd H $8,031 8
Fred F $21,204 22 Yassir A $10,026 10 Lacey L $7,985 8
Mike J $15,336 14 William D $10,008 8 Gerardo P $7,860 8
Jermaine W $15,254 26 Michael C $9,783 10 Emilee A $7,841 7
Matthew T $15,156 11 Anis B $9,782 6 Meghan T $7,736 7
Shelley B $14,849 18 Jakob R $9,586 7 Whitney H $7,735 10
Troy B $13,668 8 Dom M $9,580 7 Skylor G $7,732 9
Sherry L $13,376 7 Kevin H $9,560 6 Cameron W $7,623 6
Colby S $13,177 14 James A $9,497 13 Levi H $7,599 6
Gerardo M $12,708 10 Nikki L $9,405 5 Zack G $7,581 1
Mike B $12,595 5 Art T $9,320 14 Chantel H $7,548 7
Courtney P $12,457 21 Hadi H $9,192 6 Xan G $7,515 6
Stacye T $12,196 8 Lucas C $9,004 4 Mary M $7,339 6
Mark B $12,029 8 Naomi G $8,990 11 Martin M $7,291 9
Steven C $12,010 7 William R $8,903 6 Cat B $7,224 6
Ryan P $11,583 19 Derrick L $8,859 10 Ali Al-K $7,221 8
Phillip J $11,460 6 Karen F $8,843 14 Francis T $7,200 7
Tony F $11,413 9 Sarah S $8,842 6 Asia G $7,162 4
Brandon R $11,346 16 Malika W $8,794 9 Theresa D $7,152 14
Lydia M $11,282 19 Cameron M $8,780 9 Lauren S $7,134 11
Joe H $11,131 12 Clarence J $8,686 8 Nakesia $7,096 11
Brittney P $11,124 11 Mike R $8,654 5 Greg D $7,068 9
Jim H $11,100 11 Adam H $8,621 15 Bill B $7,060 3
Steven W $11,071 10 Jillian M $8,574 11 Aikeem B $7,042 14
Damon W $10,968 9 Cliff S $8,511 7 Gary C $7,020 6
Katie M $10,920 11 Robert B $8,482 4 Emily S $6,990 10
Storme C $10,833 12 Dennis R $8,385 4 Olivia O $6,989 4
Chris L $10,685 7 Alec G $8,370 11 Jessica D $6,960 9
Ashlie A $10,551 7 Ashton M $8,366 9 Nick S $6,959 7
Ronnie B $10,537 12 Brianna L $8,320 5 Anthony T $6,936 8
Oscar G $10,536 3 Matt R $8,306 2 Adrienne M $6,880 6
Donnovan B $10,171 11 Shyla B $8,227 11 Cameron K $6,864 7
Jalynn M $10,171 2 Laura B $8,161 8 Tim DeF $6,806 5
Abel H $10,142 11 Guy M $8,103 9 Joseph C $6,800 6



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Corinne C $6,782 15 Anthony J $5,925 7 David H $5,342 6
Nick R $6,744 7 Smiley M $5,902 6 Tiffany S $5,317 6
Bryson S $6,720 3 Kristi J $5,896 6 Ryan S $5,272 6
Owen M $6,719 12 Carlos FV $5,890 6 Jere M $5,271 5
Thomas B $6,661 7 Charles U $5,854 7 Brian C $5,245 11
Morgan P $6,631 9 Tonya K $5,850 9 Brittany B $5,232 12
Mike R $6,617 8 John H $5,829 5 Jaime M $5,220 9
Eugene M $6,615 8 Iletha W $5,820 2 Brian B $5,195 9
Jacqueline M $6,598 2 Michael W $5,812 4 Leonardo D $5,195 9
Nichole B $6,564 2 Chad A $5,811 5 Marcus Al-S $5,184 2
Ashley B $6,516 6 Nelson C $5,808 6 Anthony W $5,176 4
Taylor R $6,506 6 Grace S $5,807 11 Addison D $5,168 8
Michael M $6,473 6 Joseph E $5,807 5 Oscar H $5,168 8
Josiah A $6,473 11 Teddy H $5,806 5 Avery P $5,148 6
Semenya J $6,456 6 Blair O $5,750 4 Charde W $5,134 2
Daniel L $6,442 8 Anthony H $5,745 8 Parker T $5,117 3
James C $6,440 5 Laquanda S $5,729 7 Rodney G $5,097 4
Brandon P $6,397 8 Ahmadou C $5,720 9 Robert H $5,086 8
Larry G $6,393 6 Kevin C $5,703 5 Brett B $5,063 8
Steven H $6,382 4 Tai S $5,695 9 Ty K $5,035 6
Hobbs J $6,380 5 Jack G $5,693 8 Bruce P $5,032 9
Doug H $6,342 10 Ashley F $5,664 5 Mario F $5,001 4
Christian A $6,245 9 Jordan B $5,636 5 Ali El-H $4,960 8
Trina C $6,191 5 Gonzalo L $5,590 4 Christina B $4,927 8
Billy K $6,161 7 Bob G $5,590 6 Alex P $4,924 4
Jordan R $6,156 4 Pierce M $5,577 6 Bruce C $4,905 4
Windy H $6,120 6 Joshua O $5,556 9 Semos K $4,873 5
Mycharra S $6,111 8 Isaiah J $5,524 4 Brett M $4,873 4
Alicia R $6,029 4 Dima F $5,471 4 Hal C $4,872 3
Latoya D $6,026 10 Jennifer P $5,432 6 Karim M $4,798 5
Melody T $6,023 5 Mike T $5,421 5 Matthew L $4,788 5
Brooke M $6,018 6 Ann B $5,399 7 Toshi TJ $4,754 3
Chamberlain O $5,993 4 Russell W III $5,376 3 Titus H $4,740 7

Sheena W $5,940 5 Val A $5,345 8 Jake T $4,732 10



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Chrystal S $4,720 4 Elizabeth C $4,272 4 Derrick L $3,832 6
Jake K $4,685 4 AJ R $4,253 5 Renee F $3,813 5
Lovenda O $4,652 7 Alexa H $4,230 6 Christie S $3,806 4
Cody W $4,650 7 Hunter C $4,198 2 DeQuentin D $3,789 4
Christopher H $4,628 10 Walter G $4,172 4 Nick R $3,750 4
Frank W $4,627 6 Lydia W $4,156 5 Casey W $3,750 5
Jon G $4,621 5 Antonio I $4,132 7 Lambert P $3,749 3
Deedee P $4,608 5 Lisa S $4,126 5 Stephen D $3,733 5
Yolanda H $4,595 8 Taylor McC $4,120 5 Mason H $3,720 1
Jason B $4,588 3 Miguel R $4,108 8 lauren F $3,704 4
Daniel K $4,575 6 Mike D $4,103 4 Zac C $3,669 3
Dave M $4,549 6 Spencer V $4,102 6 Andres R $3,669 4
Valeska P $4,514 5 Tissany A $4,097 5 Josh A $3,606 5
Alec H $4,510 4 Aaron G $4,068 3 Buck M $3,598 4
Bill E $4,489 4 Diego R $4,049 4 Michael M $3,584 4
Drew L $4,464 5 Ashley G $3,995 3 Sarah F $3,577 7
Mick P $4,450 4 Brittany R $3,988 3 Sam L $3,577 4
Ryan R $4,431 5 Nick M $3,987 3 Kristin M $3,558 7
Brittany F $4,426 6 George McN $3,980 4 Brian J $3,546 4
Connor E $4,416 5 Callie W $3,966 5 Bailey G $3,543 9
Xavier C $4,411 5 James A $3,966 3 Jonathan M $3,541 3
Ali A $4,410 7 Grace W $3,950 3 Samantha R $3,517 5
Mahdi A $4,410 7 Michelle E $3,950 3 Dalton W $3,517 3
Ryan B $4,404 4 Matt O $3,940 3 Alicia W $3,510 3
Rafael M $4,396 4 Maria B $3,932 10 Grant W $3,504 6
Nathan A $4,379 5 Shane R $3,928 5 Jacob W $3,500 4
Robert H $4,379 3 Samantha G $3,908 1 Lucas S $3,493 6
Jack M $4,368 5 Bubba L $3,890 7 Candace C $3,492 8
Angela F $4,329 5 Sergio D $3,870 6 Bethany W $3,466 5
Mikal R $4,326 5 Felisha L $3,870 4 Joshua M $3,463 4
Carter P $4,305 3 Ashley T $3,868 6 Tameka D $3,458 8
Luke A $4,301 5 Camaron H $3,850 4 Matteo D $3,432 4
Nick D $4,291 8 Candace N $3,844 6 Fatima J $3,432 2

Etta L $4,277 4 Elizabeth F $3,841 9 Alstin V $3,420 4



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Kendra R $3,414 4 Justin R $3,252 2 Grayson R $3,109 3
Delores A $3,387 5 Gary S $3,228 4 Barry S $3,097 5
Telissa A $3,378 3 Bernard C $3,227 5 Connor F $3,073 4
Colby H $3,349 2 Shana T $3,217 5 Kaiden S $3,072 4
Tyler K $3,349 4 Thomas L $3,215 3 Alex F $3,071 4
John M $3,336 3 Trevor S $3,210 3 Stacey E $3,060 2
Matt F $3,336 5 Drake T $3,205 4 Steve D $3,059 4
Joshua T $3,331 5 Brooke H $3,200 4 Marc S $3,054 5
Gabriel M $3,330 4 Samantha B $3,180 9 Joseph L $3,036 2
Tracy H $3,326 4 Matt C $3,179 5 Randall P $3,014 4
Solon S $3,320 4 Dajon T $3,169 6 Alexus P $3,005 3
Ricky M $3,289 3 Elizabeth S $3,136 5 Michiko M $3,004 4
Chris C $3,286 4 Norman D $3,122 6 Donyel R $3,003 5
Brooke M $3,276 4 Samantha B $3,120 3 Amanda L $3,002 2
Jonathan S $3,273 4 Jacob H $3,111 3 Ashley M $3,000 7

tel:770-840-5467


https://nasbcrm.com/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/




------------->>>>>>>
NEW DESIGNS
IN THE MERCH 

STORE!
------------->>>>>>>

https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/life+insurance+is+the+american+thing+to+do?idea=646fa08841ed997a2d5ca90e
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/gofundme+is+not+ins?collection=ZFVIYkewMf


■II

https://nasbinc.com/audio-training-and-motivation-library/
https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbcrm.com/index.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://nasbsupport.com/
https://twitter.com/nasbnation
https://www.facebook.com/nasbnation
https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-senior-benefits/
https://instagram.com/nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/nasb-store/
https://vimeo.com/nasb
https://nasbinc.com/nasbresources/
https://nasbinc.com/form-downloads/
https://nasbinc.com/carrier-incentives-trips/


t .

 

https://nasbinc.com/
https://nasbinc.com/aig-training/
https://nasbinc.com/americo-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cvs-health-training/
https://nasbinc.com/royal-neighbors-training/
https://nasbinc.com/american-amicable/
https://nasbinc.com/great-western-training/
https://nasbinc.com/transamerica-training/
https://nasbinc.com/liberty-training/
https://nasbinc.com/mutual-of-omaha-training/
https://nasbinc.com/foresters-training/
https://nasbinc.com/gerber-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cfg-training/
https://nasbinc.com/united-training/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
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